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 Drivers        |Laps   |Tot        |Best 
 ============================================== 
 Matěj          |     5 |   4:16.51 |   0:34.94 
 Andrea         |     4 |   4:03.06 |   0:44.11 
 Jenik          |     2 |   3:05.92 |   0:47.44 
 míša           |     0 |   0:00.00 |   0:00.00 
 Samík          |     0 |   0:00.00 |   0:00.00 

 Matěj: 
 Lap    0:   0:49.33    0:49.33 
 Lap    1:   1:29.85    0:40.52 
 Lap    2:   2:06.00    0:36.15 
 Lap    3:   2:50.45    0:44.45 
 Lap    4:   3:25.39    0:34.94 
 Lap    5:   4:16.51    0:51.12 

 Andrea: 
 Lap    0:   0:58.73    0:58.73 
 Lap    1:   1:42.84    0:44.11 
 Lap    2:   2:27.83    0:44.99 
 Lap    3:   3:18.74    0:50.91 
 Lap    4:   4:03.06    0:44.32 

 Jenik: 
 Lap    0:   1:21.30    1:21.30 
 Lap    1:   2:08.74    0:47.44 
 Lap    2:   3:05.92    0:57.18 

 míša: 
 Lap    0:   0:00.00    0:00.00 

 Samík: 
 Lap    0:   0:00.00    0:00.00 


